IMESD Component Districts Graduation Rates 21-22 — 4 Year Cohort

From ODE: The statewide graduation rate for the class of 2022 is 81.3 percent, marking gains for every student group
compared to the previous year and the second highest graduation rate ever recorded in Oregon, according to data released
today by the Oregon Department of Education.

Statewide Grad Rate = 81.3%

21-22 20-21
Baker County
Burnt River 100.00 71.43
Morrow County
lone 85.00 100.00
Morrow County 96.32 96.32
Umatilla County
Athena-Weston 89.29 83.33
Echo 93.75 94.44
Helix 100.00 100.00
Milton-Freewater 83.85 74.58
Pendleton 81.62 75.52
Pilot Rock 95.45 82.76

Stanfield 90.70 92.11



Ukiah

Umatilla

Union County

Cove

Elgin

Imbler

La Grande
North Powder

Union

100.00
90.53

88.46
50.00
100.00
68.94
94.74
78.26

100.00
81.08

85.71
71.43
100.00
85.99
80.00
94.12



