IMESD Component Districts Graduation Rates 21-22 – 4 Year Cohort

From ODE: The statewide graduation rate for the class of 2022 is 81.3 percent, marking gains for every student group compared to the previous year and the second highest graduation rate ever recorded in Oregon, according to data released today by the Oregon Department of Education.

Statewide Grad Rate = 81.3%

	21-22	20-21
Baker County		
Burnt River	100.00	71.43
Morrow County		
Ione	85.00	100.00
Morrow County	96.32	96.32
Umatilla County		
Athena-Weston	89.29	83.33
Echo	93.75	94.44
Helix	100.00	100.00
Milton-Freewater	83.85	74.58
Pendleton	81.62	75.52
Pilot Rock	95.45	82.76
Stanfield	90.70	92.11

Ukiah	100.00	100.00
Umatilla	90.53	81.08
Union County		
Cove	88.46	85.71
Elgin	50.00	71.43
Imbler	100.00	100.00
La Grande	68.94	85.99
North Powder	94.74	80.00
Union	78.26	94.12